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NOTES:
SWITCH: PLANAR TILT, OMNIDIRECTIONAL, NORMALLY OPFEN,

1.

10.

11.

12.

AUTOMATICALLY RESETTABLE, NON—MERCURY
WEIGHT: & GRAMS MAXIMUM
CONTACTS: SPST, NORMALLY OPEN
CONTACT RESISTANGE: 10 OHMS MAXIMUM

CONTACT RATING: 250 MA AT 24 VDC

. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 30 MEGOHMS MINIMUM

AT 500 vDC

OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS:
@) MUST CLOSE WHEN TILTED 50" £ 107
FROM VERTICAL PGSITION

a) MUST OPEN WHEN RETURNED TO
VERTICAL POSITION

. OFERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:

—-20'C TO +&0°C

. STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE:

—40'C TO +72°C
HERMETICALLY SEALED TO:
1 X 1075 SCCS HELIUM @ 1 ATMOSPHERE

LEAD STRENGTH: 3 LBS. MINIMUM AXIAL PULL

DURABILITY EQUNALENT TO 7 YEARS/1 MILLION MILES
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4X .530 MAX.

4X 2.016—4.019
INSULATED LEADS

ON ¢.20D P.C.

}/ CASE GROUND

¥.326 MAX.
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